
Orange County Government

Legislation Text

Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Approval to award Invitation for Bids Y20-106-PD, Landscape Maintenance Roads and Drainage
Division, to the low responsive and responsible bidder, Lawnwalker Service, Inc. for Lots B, C, and D.
The estimated contract award amount is $1,801,572.55 for a base year. ([Public Works Department
Roads and Drainage Division] Procurement Division)

File #: 20-057, Version: 1

Orange County Government Printed on 9/16/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

